Offical Bulletin

2014 5-Buckle Overshoe High Power Matches
May: 3 and 4, 2014

1000 Yard Long Range Match - Saturday, May 3, 2014

1000YD
Match 1
Any Sight

1000 YD
Match 2
Any Sight

Conventional Highpower Competitors

High Master
Coby  Dalgliesh
Dennis Coulter

183.03
186.05 MW

Master/Expert/Marksman

Ryan
Konhl
Tom
Don

Holien
Klein
Reiten
Granlie

186.03 1st
181.02
172.03
113.00

F-Open Class Competitors
Master/Expert/Unclassified

Eric
Mike
Brian
Luke
Brian
Dan

Johnson
Cobert
Suhr
Albin
Akhavan
Hager

182.02
183.04 Mw
175.01
181.01
163.00
16.00

Marksman/Sharpshooter

Garald
Tim
Hal
Mike

F-Target Rifle Class Competitors
Expert/Unclassified

Dave
Jordan
Travis

Gillies
Lockwood
Eschenko
Gilbraith

Rohrich
Andeen
Carico

Stephen Elkins

175.01
177.00 1st
145.00
164.01

168.01
185.01 Mw
162.01
152.00

Marksman/Sharpshooter

Brad
Aaron
Drew
Harvey

Notes:

Sterup
Carico
Rutherford
Carico

176.02 1st
166.00
131.00
132.01

Decimals denote x's

188.04 Mw
181.07

184.04 1st

179.04

176.03
91.00

177.03
180.01
185.04 Mw
170.01
173.01
166.00

169.00
154.00
170.01 1st
142.00

178.04 Mw
154.00
149.00
134.00

162.00 1st
156.02
156.02
128.00

1000 YD
Match 3
Any Sight

188.05 Mw
183.07

181.03 1st
162.02
171.01
132.02

192.04 MW
187.01
186.04
187.02
147.00
172.00

166.00
165.00
171.02 1st
160.00

175.00 1st
158.01
167.01
132.00

177.03 MW
175.02
160.00
151.01

Match Total

559.12 Match Winner
550.19

551.10 1st in Class
522.08
519.07
336.02

551.09 Match Winner
550.06
546.09
538.04
483.01
354.00

510.01 1st in Class
496.00
486.03
466.01

521.05 Match Winner
497.02
478.02
418.00

515.05 1st in Class
497.04
447.02
411.02



Competitor

200 YD SF

High Master Stand

Coby Dalgleish dnf
Master/Unclassified
Ryan Holine 186.01 Mw
Tom Reiten 179.01
Kohl Klein 182.03 1st
Aaron  Guliuzzo 176.02
Tom Headrick 125.00
Dave Hintz 107.00
Expert/Sharpshooter
Ethan  Headrick 169.01
Travis Carico 174.02 1st
Aaron  Carico 145.00
Marksman
Don Granlie 165.00 1st
Doug Baker 164.01
Amanda Hintz 134.03
Harvey Carico 133.00

Competitor

Kohl Klein
Aaron  Guliuzzo
Aaron  Carico

Don Granlie
James Ladwig
Coby Dalgliesh
Tom Eckroth
Tom Liebel
Amanda Hintz
Denns Hilfer

Tim Lockwood
Collin Weisz
Dave Hintz
Travis Carico
Harvey Carico

Tim Liebel

Kyle Bunkelman
Jim Vollmer
Tom McNamara
Dinesh Signh
Angie  McNamara
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Across-the-Course Match - Sunday, May 4, 2014

200 YD RF
Sit
193.02

197.07 MW
184.02
195.07 1st
187.04
171.01
150.01

192.02 1st
182.02
dnf

195.03 1st
187.04
147.01
120.01

300 YD RF
Prone
186.02

190.02 MW
180.01
189.02 1st
184.03
93.02
140.00

180.03
187.04 1st
dnf

170.00 1st
169.00
150.00
109.00

600 YD SF
Prone
184.02

189.03
189.06
164.02
180.01
175.03
117.00

183.04
173.01
dnf

176.01
152.05
147.01
160.01

1st
MW

1st

1st

John C. Garand Match - Saturday, May 3, 2014

Rifle

AR-15
AR-15
AR-15
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
Mosin N.
AR-15
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
AR-15
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1A

200 YD SF
Prone

100.03
100.05
96.00
98.00
94.03
91.03
98.03
77.01
86.02
87.00
81.00
90.01
88.01
88.01
87.01
85.01
82.00
85.00
68.01
89.00
77.00

200 YD RF
Prone

96.04
96.04
90.00
81.00
86.00
80.01
58.00
81.00
94.02
73.01
71.00
88.01
79.01
73.00
79.00
73.00
75.00
69.00
85.01
78.01
49.00

200 YD SF
Stand

89.01
85.00
87.00
82.00
80.00
84.02
85.00
82.00
59.00
74.00
81.00
54.00
65.00
71.00
63.00
68.00
63.00
56.00
50.00
35.00
56.00

Match
Total
563.06

762.13
732.10
730.14
727.10
564.06
514.01

724.10
716.09
145.00

706.04
672.10
578.05
522.02

Match
Total

285.08
281.09
273.00
261.00
260.03
255.06
241.03
240.01
239.04
234.01
233.00
232.02
232.02
232.01
229.01
226.01
220.00
210.00
203.02
202.01
182.00

Match Winner

1st in Class

1st in Class

High Score/

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Silver Medal
Match Winner

Notes: Don Granlie used the period correct M1 Garand Rifle, therefore he is the match winner of the M1 Garand match.
Score Necessary for Medals: Gold: 281 and above, Silver: 273 - 280, Bronze: 264 - 272
Decimals denote center shots (or X's)



